
SCRATCH (0-26,4)

FASE LOCAL GRAN PREMIO CYL 2026Torneo: Día 1 de1

RIOCEREZOCampo: Fecha: 2026-02-28

Calif.HCP :

Pos. ClubNombre
Ida/

Vuelta
Stabl.
Bruto

HCP
Juego

WHS
Exac

Si

1 RIOCEREZO 6,2 5Delgado Sanquirce,Alberto (10:16)26

2 RIOCEREZO 15,4 15Andres Garcia,Jose Luis (8:12)20

3 RIOCEREZO 23,4 16Martin Heras,Miguel Angel (9:8)17

4 RIOCEREZO 15,9 16Hurtado Pascual,Bernardino (6:10)16

5 NAVAGRULLA 14,8 15Perez Yague,Diego (7:9)16

6 RIOCEREZO 22,8 23Martin Juez,Diego (8:7)15

7 RIOCEREZO 17,0 17Muñoz Ruiperez,Carmelo (7:8)15

8 RIOCEREZO 16,7 17Cruz Perez,Ricardo (8:7)15

9 ARANDA 10,7 10Martinez Arauzo,Julian (7:7)14

10 CELLES 19,1 19Hornos Valero,Eloy (7:6)13

11 RIOCEREZO 14,1 14Mardaras Cedrun,Carmelo (7:6)13

12 RIOCEREZO 26,2 27Garcia Manguan,Daniel (4:7)11

13 DE PAR EN PAR 22,2 23Martinez Arauzo,Eusebio (5:6)11

14 ARANDA 26,0 27Calvo Recio,Carlos (4:6)10

15 RIOCEREZO 18,6 19Martinez Miñon,Jose Maria (4:6)10

16 RIOCEREZO 13,0 13Martinez Cortazar,Victor (3:7)10

17 RIOCEREZO 24,4 25Martinez Gonzalez,Rafael (5:3)8

18 RIOCEREZO 21,1 21Lopez-Negrete Garcia,Ana Belen (4:4)8

19 RIOCEREZO 22,5 23Aisa Aznar,Eduardo (1:4)5

20 LERMA 19,7 20Angulo Angulo,Fernando (2:2)4
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HANDICAP (0-26,4)

FASE LOCAL GRAN PREMIO CYL 2026Torneo: Día 1 de1

RIOCEREZOCampo: Fecha: 2026-02-28

Calif.HCP :

Pos. ClubNombre
Ida/

Vuelta
Stabl.
Neto

HCP
Juego

WHS
Exac

Si

1 RIOCEREZO 22,8 23Martin Juez,Diego (19:18)37

2 RIOCEREZO 15,4 15Andres Garcia,Jose Luis (15:20)35

3 ARANDA 26,0 27Calvo Recio,Carlos (14:19)33

4 RIOCEREZO 26,2 27Garcia Manguan,Daniel (14:19)33

5 RIOCEREZO 15,9 16Hurtado Pascual,Bernardino (14:18)32

6 RIOCEREZO 17,0 17Muñoz Ruiperez,Carmelo (15:17)32

7 RIOCEREZO 16,7 17Cruz Perez,Ricardo (16:16)32

8 RIOCEREZO 6,2 5Delgado Sanquirce,Alberto (12:18)30

9 RIOCEREZO 23,4 16Martin Heras,Miguel Angel (15:15)30

10 RIOCEREZO 24,4 25Martinez Gonzalez,Rafael (16:13)29

11 NAVAGRULLA 14,8 15Perez Yague,Diego (13:15)28

12 RIOCEREZO 18,6 19Martinez Miñon,Jose Maria (12:16)28

13 CELLES 19,1 19Hornos Valero,Eloy (14:13)27

14 DE PAR EN PAR 22,2 23Martinez Arauzo,Eusebio (11:16)27

15 RIOCEREZO 14,1 14Mardaras Cedrun,Carmelo (14:12)26

16 RIOCEREZO 21,1 21Lopez-Negrete Garcia,Ana Belen (13:12)25

17 RIOCEREZO 13,0 13Martinez Cortazar,Victor (8:13)21

18 ARANDA 10,7 10Martinez Arauzo,Julian (12:8)20

19 LERMA 19,7 20Angulo Angulo,Fernando (10:9)19

20 RIOCEREZO 22,5 23Aisa Aznar,Eduardo (5:12)17
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HANDICAP (26,5-99) ESPECIAL PROMOCIÓN

FASE LOCAL GRAN PREMIO CYL 2026Torneo: Día 1 de1

RIOCEREZOCampo: Fecha: 2026-02-28

Calif.HCP :

Pos. ClubNombre
Ida/

Vuelta
Stabl.
Neto

HCP
Juego

WHS
Exac

Si

1 RIOCEREZO 28,6 21Escudero Alzaga,Alvaro (18:18)36

2 RIOCEREZO 28,7 21Calvo Alonso,Miguel Angel (21:15)36

3 RIOCEREZO 32,3 24Martinez   Sainz,Jesus (14:19)33

4 RIOCEREZO 27,7 20Gonzalez   Romo,Pedro (16:16)32

5 SALAS INFANTES 32,0 24Gomez Contreras,Jose Luis (14:17)31

6 RIOCEREZO 26,9 19Gonzalez Ibeas,Salvador (14:15)29

7 RIOCEREZO 35,6 37Calvo Alonso,Casilda (14:15)29

8 RIOCEREZO 36,0 28Cifrian Gonzalez,Hector (15:11)26

9 RIOCEREZO 29,2 21Gonzalez Maeso,Alberto (13:12)25

10 RIOCEREZO 26,5 19Gonzalez Prieto,Francisco (11:12)23

11 RIOCEREZO 34,1 26Dominguez de La Torre Vilar,Javier (8:13)21

12 RIOCEREZO 33,7 26Lopez Martinez,Jose Eladio (14:6)20

13 RIOCEREZO 34,6 36Calvo   Alonso,Maria Teresa (9:11)20
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